

OPEN ACCESS

Full open access to this and thousands of other papers at <http://www.la-press.com>.

Erratum for “Effects of a Breast-Health Herbal Formula Supplement on Estrogen Metabolism in Pre- and Post-Menopausal Women not Taking Hormonal Contraceptives or Supplements: A Randomized Controlled Trial”

Maggie Laidlaw¹, Carla A. Cockerline¹ and Daniel W. Sepkovic²

¹Nutrasource Diagnostics Inc., 120 Research Lane, Suite 203, Guelph, ON, N1H 1Y3, Canada. ²Jurist Institute for Research, Hackensack University Medical Center, 30 Prospect Ave., Hackensack, NJ 07601, USA.
Corresponding author email: mlaidlaw@nutrasource.ca

This correction concerns Maggie Laidlaw, Carla A. Cockerline and Daniel W. Sepkovic, Effects of A Breast-Health Herbal Formula Supplement on Estrogen Metabolism in Pre- and Post-Menopausal Women not Taking Hormonal Contraceptives or Supplements: A Randomized Controlled Trial. Breast Cancer: Basic and Clinical Research. 2010;4:85–95.

Corrections:

1. Page 87, right hand column, line 1, “Stinging Nettle Root” should be “stinging nettle leaf extract 4:1 Ratio”.
2. Page 87, left column, Supplements section, line 3 “10 mg” should be “7 mg”
3. Page 87, left column, Supplements Section, line 3 the text “(sourced from Norway Spruce/Picea abies)” should be added after “HMR lignans”
4. Page 87, left column, Supplements Section, line 5 the text “seed” should be added after “Milk Thistle”
5. Page 87, left column, Supplements Section, line 5 the text “in a 2:1 extract” should be added after [*silybum marianum*],”
6. Page 87, right column, Supplements Section, line 1 the text “berry (4:1 extract)” should be added after “*Schisandra chinensis*”
7. Page 87, right column, Supplements Section, line 1 “Root” should be “leaf,”
8. Page 87, right column, Supplements Section, line 1 the text “in a 4:1 extract,” should be added after “[*Urtica dioica*]”
9. Page 87, right column, Supplements Section, line 2 the text “(D₃ and cholecalciferol)” should be added after “Vitamin D”

Breast Cancer: Basic and Clinical Research 2012:6 101

doi: [10.4137/BCBCR.S10022](https://doi.org/10.4137/BCBCR.S10022)

This article is available from <http://www.la-press.com>.

© the author(s), publisher and licensee Libertas Academica Ltd.

This is an open access article. Unrestricted non-commercial use is permitted provided the original work is properly cited.